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5TH 216 MERMAID PARTY (ROSIE CROMER) East Te[as Dance Compan\
4TH 215 I'M CUTE (LAKELYN NICHOLS) East Te[as Dance Compan\
3RD 214 GET YOUR SPARKLE ON (CHARLEE DUNAVANT) East Te[as Dance Compan\
2ND 211 MERMAID PARTY (MADELINE KOZIOL) Be\ond Belief Dance Compan\
1ST 213 I SLAY (AMARI GASPER) EleYate Dance Center

2ND 206 OH SO QUIET (BRYNLEE HERRERA) Pure MoYement Dance
1ST 207 CALL ME A PRINCESS (NICOLE BEARDEN) Pure MoYement Dance

11TH 133 I ENJOY BEING A GIRL (ELLIE BROWN) EleYate Dance Center
10TH 137 AMAZING GRACE (EMBERLY KIRTLEY) Academ\ Elite
9TH 147 BLESSINGS (LOLA CLARK) East Te[as Dance Compan\
8TH 174 BAD TO THE BONE (CRYSTAL STOREY) DM Dance Centre
7TH 166 WORD UP (ALIJANA SABIC) XD2 Dance Studio
6TH 152 PERFECTLY LOVED (GRACIE COLEMAN) A Time to Dance Studio
5TH 165 JET SET (MATILDA NEEL) XD2 Dance Studio
4TH 150 LITTLE FISH (LARISSA GUOER YANG) JPS Dance School
3RD 144 IF ONLY (BLAKE POOLE) CollectiYe Arts Center
2ND 171 CLICK CLACK (AALIYAH DEAN) East Te[as Dance Compan\
1ST 164 FIX MY CROWN (LAYLA PAULUS) XD2 Dance Studio

6TH 187 I WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY (CLAIRE CRAYTON) EleYate Dance Center
5TH 181 CUBAN PETE (BLAKE HILL) Pure MoYement Dance
4TH 179 IT'S RAINING MEN (BRANTLEY SHAWN) East Te[as Dance Compan\
3RD 192 MR. LONELY (SHAYAN DAS) Pure MoYement Dance
2ND 193 HUNTER (BELLAMY GOERTZ) Pure MoYement Dance
1ST 191 ASHES (AVA ZHELEZKOV) Pure MoYement Dance

6TH 197 ANYTHING IS POSSIBLE (NYSHA GANDHI) Pure MoYement Dance
5TH 205 DROP (HAYDEN WILLIAMS) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
4TH 199 LIPS ARE MOVING (KAYDENCE WALKER) Ne[t Step Dance Performing Arts
3RD 201 RULE THE WORLD (KENLEIGH LAY) Be\ond Belief Dance Compan\
2ND 203 SUNNY AFTERNOON (LYRIC KAPIOLTAS) Pure MoYement Dance



1ST 198 CAROL OF THE BELLS (KACEY FOGUS) Pure MoYement Dance

8TH 402 FLOWER IN THE RAIN (ZOE ZHANG) JPS Dance School
7TH 398 TIGHTROPE (AUBREY FOXWORTH) InterYal Performing Arts
6TH 396 DAYLIGHT (DELILAH BADILLO) Academ\ Elite
5TH 403 BLOOMING IN PARADISE (KAYLEE TENG) JPS Dance School
4TH 418 WHAT YOU'RE WORTH (NATALIE SNYDER) East Te[as Dance Compan\
3RD 412 DO WHAT I DO (SOPHIA VALENTINO) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
2ND 417 TAKE DOWN (MICHAEL ANN COURTNEY) East Te[as Dance Compan\
1ST 416 SISSY THAT WALK (ARETA MCNEILL) Centerstage Dance Ponder

8TH 432 FABULOUS (HARLOW HABLINSKI) East Te[as Dance Compan\
7TH 427 MANIAC (MARIANA GOMEZ) Pure MoYement Dance
6TH 428 MARIA (GABRIELA HOBART) Pure MoYement Dance
5TH 429 LOOK AT ME (AVERY CHRISTIANSEN) Pure MoYement Dance
4TH 440 WHISPERS OF A FEATHER (CLAIRE Y ZHANG) JPS Dance School
3RD 436 RAIN ON ME (MELANIE GEARHEART) Pure MoYement Dance
2ND 433 MELLOW YELLOW (MACALL RINELLA) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 439 SLIPPING THROUGH MY FINGERS (REESE BALTZEGAR) EleYate Dance Center

7TH 452 APRIL IN PARIS (TAYLOR UHL) Ne[t Step Dance Performing Arts
6TH 454 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE (CARLY COTTAM) EleYate Dance Center
5TH 456 CRIMINAL INTENT (ELI HAXEL) Pure MoYement Dance
4TH 451 WARRIOR (NIVAH MOKUA) EleYate Dance Center
3RD 459 WERK OUT (GARMINA HOEHNE) Be\ond Belief Dance Compan\
2ND 450 ANGEL BY THE WINGS (JOCELYN GLOVER) EleYate Dance Center
1ST 448 FAIREST OF THE SEASON (TRINITY KAPIOLTAS) Pure MoYement Dance

10TH 374 THIS SIDE OF HEAVEN (HADLEY MOORE) Academ\ Elite
9TH 386 MICROPHONE (EMMA FLORES) Centerstage Dance Ponder
8TH 394 HOLLA AT THE DJ (JOLYSSA MARTIN) BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance
7TH 365 BEAUTIFUL THINGS (BLAKELY FREDERICKS) East Te[as Dance Compan\
6TH 366 IMAGO DEI (MILLIE BADYNA) A Time to Dance Studio
5TH 385 I WANT TO BE A ROCKETTE (ADELINE MILLER) Centerstage Dance Ponder
4TH 387 SUSHI (LUCIANA RUBIO) XD2 Dance Studio
3RD 382 YOUTH IN THE OPERA (CARYS WEE) JPS Dance School
2ND 380 CHRONICLES OF A DREAMING HEART (JOANNA SUN) JPS Dance School
1ST 381 HOMELAND (ALICE YANG) JPS Dance School

12TH 281 BEST LIFE (JENNA WHEELIS) Pure MoYement Dance
11TH 312 FOR THAT SOMETHING (LEAH KADAR) Pure MoYement Dance
10TH 314 HOME (ARIANA BANTON) Pure MoYement Dance
9TH 310 FLOWERS IN YOUR HAIR (MCKENNA JOHNSON) Pure MoYement Dance
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8TH 280 QUEEN OF THE NIGHT (NIA MARTIN) EleYate Dance Center
7TH 304 HIDE & SEEK (SPENCER GEBHART) XD2 Dance Studio
6TH 282 SAYONARA (AINSLEY MCMURTRY) Pure MoYement Dance
5TH 311 BURN (BETTY FARRINGTON) Pure MoYement Dance
4TH 287 ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING (NICOLETTE GOSSELIN) Be\ond Belief Dance Compan\
3RD 284 DUNHUANG FLYING APSARAS (AMY WANG) JPS Dance School
2ND 308 NOAH (CAROLINE GLAWSON) Steps of Faith Dance Studio
1ST 294 MORE THAN ENOUGH (MAKENNA LEE) EleYate Dance Center

7TH 333 GAZING ACROSS TIME (NIKILA RAJAN) JPS Dance School
6TH 332 HUMMINGBIRD (HALEY FARMER) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
5TH 329 OSHEY (DHRITI SINGHAL) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
4TH 319 HUSH HUSH (SALOME OTERO) Pure MoYement Dance
3RD 336 I'M A GOOD GIRL (SOPHIA RITSEMA) Talent N More Dance
2ND 320 JOKE'S ON YOU (RAIN JEFFERY) EleYate Dance Center
1ST 337 KILL OF THE NIGHT (KEIRA PFEIFFER) Be\ond Belief Dance Compan\

6TH 10 RESCUE (ANNABELLA JOYNER) InterYal Performing Arts
5TH 12 FIGHTING FOR ME (KAYLEE WILSON) A Time to Dance Studio
4TH 9 SOMEBODY TO YOU (AVERY GLENN) A Time to Dance Studio
3RD 16 PARTY (HALLE THOMPSON) Academ\ Elite
2ND 5 HEAVEN (ABBY GRABER) A Time to Dance Studio
1ST 6 TRANSFORMATION (OLIVIA COLLINS) Impact Dance Center

6TH 31 TORN (CLARA STRADER) Fl\ High Dance and Performing Arts
5TH 27 IN THE STARS (KINSLEY CHUANG) EleYate Dance Center
4TH 25 THIS LOVE (CHLOE SOCHA) Pure MoYement Dance
3RD 23 IT'S GIVING (ISABELLA BALDERAS) XD2 Dance Studio
2ND 34 YOU DON'T OWN ME (RINA CANTRELL) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 26 STATE LINES (BRYNN HART) Pure MoYement Dance

6TH 38 SUBSURFACE (CHARLOTTE VILLA) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
5TH 37 NEVER LOVE AGAIN (LUCY BERTHELOT) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
4TH 44 BLACKBIRD (RUBY SWANNER) Pure MoYement Dance
3RD 39 SWAY (CAYLA MOKUA) EleYate Dance Center
2ND 42 MISTY (ALLIE COTTAM) EleYate Dance Center
1ST 45 ME AND THE DEVIL (AINSLEY EPTON) Be\ond Belief Dance Compan\

4TH 470 CALL ME MOTHER (JOSEFA MEZZANO) Academ\ Elite
3RD 469 OUT OF HIDING (AUBREY REEVES) Impact Dance Center
2ND 468 REACH (BELLA PRESTON) East Te[as Dance Compan\
1ST 471 DANCING QUEEN (KALLIE STAPLES) A Time to Dance Studio
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7TH 77 FORGET ABOUT US (TAELOR RILEY) Academ\ Elite
6TH 64 SEASON OF THE WITCH (CAROL HARRIS) InnoYatiYe Dance Communit\
5TH 79 MY TEARS RICOCHET (LILLY FLORES) XD2 Dance Studio
4TH 70 ARMS (LILLIAN YOUNG) East Te[as Dance Compan\
3RD 66 UNCHAINED (ISIS HERNANDEZ) Pure MoYement Dance
2ND 73 VISION OF LOVE (ADRIANNA MITCHELL) East Te[as Dance Compan\
1ST 72 I KNOW THE END (AUDREY TEEL) BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance

13TH 85 DRACULA (TAYLOR MCDONOUGH) XD2 Dance Studio
12TH 105 SNAPPED (CHLOE HILL) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
11TH 103 SLOW DANCING (KAYLEY O'BRIEN) EleYate Dance Center
10TH 83 BEGGAR (ALEXIS HULTS) Academ\ Elite
9TH 116 SOMEONE LIKE YOU (AURORA BISSON) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
8TH 94 TEND (SYDNEY HOFFMAN) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
7TH 88 CRAZY (ADDYSON NEELY) XD2 Dance Studio
6TH 101 INNOCENCE AND SADNESS (MADISON NIEBUHR) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
5TH 102 MAKE YOU LOVE (CHLOE STEENERSON) Talent N More Dance
4TH 108 AT LAST (ISABELLA VIDAL) EleYate Dance Center
3RD 109 THE OUTSIDER (TATUM KULWICKI) EleYate Dance Center
2ND 90 HONEY BUNCH (EMILY MADONNA) Pure MoYement Dance
1ST 113 I LOVE YOU (RYANN PHILLIPS) Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center

4TH 256 PERFECT DAY BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance
3RD 258 OCEANS Academ\ Elite
2ND 263 SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER InterYal Performing Arts
1ST 264 A LITTLE PARTY East Te[as Dance Compan\

1ST 255 READY RIGHT NOW XD2 Dance Studio

4TH 346 TAKE IT TO JESUS A Time to Dance Studio
3RD 344 THIS WISH InnoYatiYe Dance Communit\
2ND 345 REMEMBER Centerstage Dance Ponder
1ST 347 JOURNEY OF FRIENDSHIP JPS Dance School

3RD 352 CAN YOU DO THIS? Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
2ND 351 RIO PDT Dance Arts
1ST 353 KEEP YOU SAFE XD2 Dance Studio



1ST 356 REALM OF NIRVANA JPS Dance School

2ND 50 LANDSLIDE DM Dance Centre
1ST 51 LIGHT YEARS DM Dance Centre

3RD 54 FRIENDS DM Dance Centre
2ND 56 I GET TO LOVE YOU EleYate Dance Center
1ST 55 THAT'S LIFE EleYate Dance Center

1ST 19 BIG SPENDER BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance

3RD 18 MANEATER InnoYatiYe Dance Communit\
2ND 49 JOEL InnoYatiYe Dance Communit\
1ST 48 AMEN EleYate Dance Center

1ST 226 COOTIES DM Dance Centre

3RD 357 GOD IS GOOD Studio92
2ND 359 SUPERMODEL BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance
1ST 360 WINDS AND FIRE JPS Dance School

3RD 355 BLACK ROSE DM Dance Centre
2ND 361 PURPLE HAT EleYate Dance Center
1ST 363 BY THE RIVER JPS Dance School

2ND 358 MOVE Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 342 SNOW FOXES IN THE MOONLIGHT JPS Dance School

1ST 20 BROKE BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance
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1ST 57 TIME AFTER TIME InnoYatiYe Dance Communit\

2ND 52 COLD HANDS Academ\ Elite
1ST 53 NO CHURCH IN THE WILD BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance

1ST 1 MEMORIES Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center

4TH 230 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST Pure MoYement Dance
3RD 228 ICE CREAM XD2 Dance Studio
2ND 231 GIMME THAT NEW NEW EleYate Dance Center
1ST 232 ALL ABOUT ME East Te[as Dance Compan\

1ST 223 TINY DANCER Pure MoYement Dance

8TH 234 IT'S RAINING MEN Centerstage Dance Ponder
7TH 233 HEY HI HELLO Academ\ Elite
6TH 236 CRUISIN' FOR A BRUISIN' XD2 Dance Studio
5TH 237 WHAT A TIME TO BE ALIVE InterYal Performing Arts
4TH 248 ONCE UPON A TIME InterYal Performing Arts
3RD 247 HERE COMES THE SUN XD2 Dance Studio
2ND 244 ANYTHING GOES EleYate Dance Center
1ST 259 BOOGIE SHOES EleYate Dance Center

1ST 254 KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH East Te[as Dance Compan\

3RD 493 DO YOU LOVE ME Pure MoYement Dance
2ND 482 FIELDS OF GOLD Pure MoYement Dance
1ST 516 YAY AREA Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center

6TH 566 ONE JUMP EleYate Dance Center
5TH 544 ONLY HOPE InterYal Performing Arts
4TH 559 IN THE SHADOW OF THE HAT JPS Dance School
3RD 560 WILL YOU BE THERE? InterYal Performing Arts
2ND 542 TRAUMA Centerstage Dance Ponder
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1ST 543 BASS BOAT BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance

6TH 569 NEW YORK, NEW YORK XD2 Dance Studio
5TH 561 BIG GIRLS DON'T CRY Pure MoYement Dance
4TH 550 NOT A MOUNTAIN Pure MoYement Dance
3RD 551 OVER THE LOVE XD2 Dance Studio
2ND 549 RIVER EleYate Dance Center
1ST 568 FIGURES OF KALAVINKA JPS Dance School

4TH 555 YUI Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
3RD 556 ROUTE 66 EleYate Dance Center
2ND 583 A MINUS EleYate Dance Center
1ST 545 BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER EleYate Dance Center

3RD 491 SELAH Impact Dance Center
2ND 511 WONKA Impact Dance Center
1ST 490 PURE IMAGINATION A Time to Dance Studio

5TH 507 DONNA XD2 Dance Studio
4TH 513 SPELL ON YOU Pure MoYement Dance
3RD 476 SNOWING XD2 Dance Studio
2ND 477 50 WAYS Pure MoYement Dance
1ST 525 BASEMENT PARTY Pure MoYement Dance

3RD 488 WHICH WITCH Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
2ND 515 IONTRSTU EleYate Dance Center
1ST 489 NEW DORP NEW YORK EleYate Dance Center

3RD 473 POWER OVER ME Academ\ Elite
2ND 474 ALONE BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance
1ST 494 THROUGH Academ\ Elite

3RD 509 WHERE THEM GIRLS AT Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
2ND 472 TWICE EleYate Dance Center
1ST 508 SOMETHING LIKE THIS EleYate Dance Center
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3RD 225 SILK ROAD DRUM DOLLS JPS Dance School
2ND 269 TNT SOCK BOP East Te[as Dance Compan\
1ST 224 TNT GIRL SCOUTS East Te[as Dance Compan\

1ST 268 YEAH! Pure MoYement Dance

5TH 503 GET KRAZY Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
4TH 530 WEATHER GIRLS Academ\ Elite
3RD 529 SURF'S UP Centerstage Dance Ponder
2ND 481 THE STORY I'LL TELL Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 532 WATCH ME WORK East Te[as Dance Compan\

3RD 221 TREE SONG XD2 Dance Studio
2ND 267 KOOL Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 266 VOGUE XD2 Dance Studio

2ND 220 THE DOLLS Pure MoYement Dance
1ST 246 DIAMOND IN THE SUN Pure MoYement Dance

2ND 498 ALL FOR BELIEVING Academ\ Elite
1ST 518 BRING 'EM OUT Academ\ Elite

6TH 483 SHAKE RUMBLE & QUAKE East Te[as Dance Compan\
5TH 500 WHAT WAS I MADE FOR? East Te[as Dance Compan\
4TH 499 STAND BY ME Pure MoYement Dance
3RD 520 SLAY! East Te[as Dance Compan\
2ND 486 HELLO Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 521 LEGACY OF MARTIAL WORLD JPS Dance School

2ND 534 FRESH Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 533 CAN CAN EleYate Dance Center

5TH 572 QUARTER LIFE CRISIS Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
4TH 563 MEET ME AT THE RIO Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
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3RD 571 TITANIUM Pure MoYement Dance
2ND 540 ONE Pure MoYement Dance
1ST 538 TNT GIRLIE$ East Te[as Dance Compan\

4TH 496 PLAY THAT BEAT Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
3RD 478 MOOGWALZER Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
2ND 497 TOO DARN HOT EleYate Dance Center
1ST 524 I HAVE NOTHING EleYate Dance Center

3RD 570 ATTITUDE East Te[as Dance Compan\
2ND 548 OVER THE LOVE East Te[as Dance Compan\
1ST 539 TNT BADDIE$ East Te[as Dance Compan\

3RD 547 SCARLET WOMEN Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
2ND 554 HIDING UNDER WATER Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 575 DON'T KNOW HOW TO LET YOU GO Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center

1ST 528 DESPICABLE ME BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance

2ND 501 I WONDER IF YOU'RE HAPPY Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 527 SPY KIDS Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center

1ST 537 FLY AWAY Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center

2ND 536 MINAJ Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
1ST 584 MASQUERADE Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center

1ST 535 JET SET Pure MoYement Dance

IZZIE SCHATZEL HERE I AM Ne[t Step Dance Performing Arts
CAYLA MOKUA   SWAY EleYate Dance Center
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TATUM KULWICKI   THE OUTSIDER EleYate Dance Center
SIERRA PASCALE   FEVER Pure MoYement Dance
SHAYAN DAS   MR. LONELY Pure MoYement Dance
RAIN JEFFERY   JOKE'S ON YOU EleYate Dance Center
CAROLINE GLAWSON NOAH Steps of Faith Dance Studio
BLAKELY NAULT WHEN I LOOK AT YOU East Te[as Dance Compan\
LUCIANA RUBIO   SUSHI XD2 Dance Studio
ARETA MCNEILL   SISSY THAT WALK Centerstage Dance Ponder
ZURI GEORGE   WORK! Pure MoYement Dance
NATALIE SNYDER   WHAT YOU'RE WORTH East Te[as Dance Compan\

- 38 SUBSURFACE Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 126 WHENEVER I CALL YOU FRIEND Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 128 GOOD TIME GIRL Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 158 FABULOUS Centerstage Dance Ponder
- 145 I BELONG Centerstage Dance Ponder
- 150 LITTLE FISH JPS Dance School
- 244 ANYTHING GOES EleYate Dance Center
- 246 DIAMOND IN THE SUN Pure MoYement Dance
- 241 HARD KNOCK LIFE CollectiYe Arts Center
- 248 ONCE UPON A TIME InterYal Performing Arts
- 284 DUNHUANG FLYING APSARAS JPS Dance School
- 303 GLACIER XD2 Dance Studio
- 332 HUMMINGBIRD Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 353 KEEP YOU SAFE XD2 Dance Studio
- 351 RIO PDT Dance Arts
- 363 BY THE RIVER JPS Dance School
- 409 BELIEVE THAT InnoYatiYe Dance Communit\
- 416 SISSY THAT WALK Centerstage Dance Ponder
- 439 SLIPPING THROUGH MY FINGERS EleYate Dance Center
- 496 PLAY THAT BEAT Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 525 BASEMENT PARTY Pure MoYement Dance
- 522 DISCO! East Te[as Dance Compan\
- 561 BIG GIRLS DON'T CRY Pure MoYement Dance

- 23 IT'S GIVING XD2 Dance Studio
- 88 CRAZY XD2 Dance Studio
- 113 I LOVE YOU Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 103 SLOW DANCING EleYate Dance Center
- 132 MY HOUSE Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 164 FIX MY CROWN XD2 Dance Studio
- 206 OH SO QUIET Pure MoYement Dance
- 183 SCUTTLEBUTT Pure MoYement Dance
- 158 FABULOUS Centerstage Dance Ponder
- 230 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST Pure MoYement Dance
- 338 FEELING GOOD EleYate Dance Center
- 320 JOKE'S ON YOU EleYate Dance Center
- 329 OSHEY Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 384 JET SET Academ\ Elite
- 423 READY FOR IT PDT Dance Arts
- 489 NEW DORP NEW YORK EleYate Dance Center
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- 516 YAY AREA Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 533 CAN CAN EleYate Dance Center
- 535 JET SET Pure MoYement Dance
- 557 STARSHIPS East Te[as Dance Compan\
- 579 PUT YOUR RECORDS ON Pure MoYement Dance
- 583 A MINUS EleYate Dance Center

- 29 BEACH XD2 Dance Studio
- 44 BLACKBIRD Pure MoYement Dance
- 6 TRANSFORMATION Impact Dance Center
- 45 ME AND THE DEVIL Be\ond Belief Dance Compan\
- 72 I KNOW THE END BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance
- 121 LAST LOVE SONG Talent N More Dance
- 90 HONEY BUNCH Pure MoYement Dance
- 193 HUNTER Pure MoYement Dance
- 198 CAROL OF THE BELLS Pure MoYement Dance
- 314 HOME Pure MoYement Dance
- 308 NOAH Steps of Faith Dance Studio
- 381 HOMELAND JPS Dance School
- 370 THE BLESSING Academ\ Elite
- 436 RAIN ON ME Pure MoYement Dance
- 447 ALL I EVER WANTED Pure MoYement Dance
- 479 WOMAN'S WORLD EleYate Dance Center
- 507 DONNA XD2 Dance Studio
- 476 SNOWING XD2 Dance Studio
- 508 SOMETHING LIKE THIS EleYate Dance Center
- 554 HIDING UNDER WATER Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 551 OVER THE LOVE XD2 Dance Studio
- 547 SCARLET WOMEN Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
- 568 FIGURES OF KALAVINKA JPS Dance School

NoYice 259 BOOGIE SHOES EleYate Dance Center
Classic 535 JET SET Pure MoYement Dance
Select 508 SOMETHING LIKE THIS EleYate Dance Center

Select 489 NEW DORP NEW YORK EleYate Dance Center
Select 575 DON'T KNOW HOW TO LET YOU GO
Select 482 FIELDS OF GOLD

10TH 481 THE STORY I'LL TELL Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
9TH 248 ONCE UPON A TIME InterYal Performing Arts
8TH 247 HERE COMES THE SUN XD2 Dance Studio
7TH 244 ANYTHING GOES EleYate Dance Center
6TH 542 TRAUMA Centerstage Dance Ponder
5TH 511 WONKA Impact Dance Center
4TH 543 BASS BOAT BroadZa\ Bound Academ\ of Dance

2XWVWDQGLQJ AUWLVWU\

2XWVWDQGLQJ CKRUHRJUDSK\

2XWVWDQGLQJ 7HFKQLTXH

3HDN 3HUIRUPDQFH a NRYLFH

PLACE ENTR< ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

LEVEL ENTR< ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

LEVEL ENTR< ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACE ENTR< ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
Pure MoYement Dance



3RD 532 WATCH ME WORK East Te[as Dance Compan\
2ND 490 PURE IMAGINATION A Time to Dance Studio
1ST 259 BOOGIE SHOES EleYate Dance Center

10TH 571 TITANIUM Pure MoYement Dance
9TH 557 STARSHIPS East Te[as Dance Compan\
8TH 525 BASEMENT PARTY Pure MoYement Dance
7TH 570 ATTITUDE East Te[as Dance Compan\
6TH 540 ONE Pure MoYement Dance
5TH 538 TNT GIRLIE$ East Te[as Dance Compan\
4TH 548 OVER THE LOVE East Te[as Dance Compan\
3RD 568 FIGURES OF KALAVINKA JPS Dance School
2ND 535 JET SET Pure MoYement Dance
1ST 539 TNT BADDIE$ East Te[as Dance Compan\

10TH 547 SCARLET WOMEN Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
9TH 478 MOOGWALZER Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
8TH 533 CAN CAN EleYate Dance Center
7TH 497 TOO DARN HOT EleYate Dance Center
6TH 545 BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER EleYate Dance Center
5TH 554 HIDING UNDER WATER Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
4TH 524 I HAVE NOTHING EleYate Dance Center
3RD 575 DON'T KNOW HOW TO LET YOU GO Dance Industr\ Performing Arts Center
2ND 508 SOMETHING LIKE THIS EleYate Dance Center
1ST 489 NEW DORP NEW YORK EleYate Dance Center

3HDN 3HUIRUPDQFH a CODVVLF

3HDN 3HUIRUPDQFH a 6HOHFW

PLACE ENTR< ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACE ENTR< ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

M267 ADMI5ED - 927ED 2N B< 3EE56

E;CELLENCE IN CHA5AC7E5 - 927ED 2N B< E27 67AFF

2ND 58NNE5 83 68MMI7 678DI2

167 58NNE5 83 68MMI7 678DI2

29E5ALL 68MMI7 678DI2

PXUe MRYePeQW

EaVW Te[aV DaQce CRPSaQ\

PXUe MRYePeQW DaQce

DaQce IQdXVWU\ PeUfRUPiQg AUWV CeQWeU

EOeYaWe DaQce CeQWeU


